website: www.keralapsc.gov.in E-mail: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

Phone: 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ERVI(3)4112/2023/EW

Thiruvananthapuram Date: 04-12-2023.

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the answer script of the candidate with the following register number relating to the below mentioned post has been invalidated due to the reason specified.

Name of Post : DRAFTSMAN GRADE I / TOWN PLANNING SURVEYOR GR.I

Department: TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING

Category No. : 554/2021

No Answer bubbled

1004157

SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for issue

Section Officer

/ca/er2023/dev/er6 page1

website: www.keralapsc.gov.in E-mail: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

Phone: 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ERVI(3)3297/2023/EW Thiruvananthapuram

Date: 20-11-2023.

Name of Post : JUNIOR INSTRUCTOR - SURVEYOR

Department : INDUSTRIAL TRAINING

Category No. : 331/2019

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for issue

Section Officer

/ca/er2023/dev/er6 page2